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Second
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Second



1996 Democratic State Committee Man 105

Second

Worcester

District

Aubum
Grafton

Hopedale . . . .

Leicester

Millbury

Shrewsbury . . .

Sutton

Upton
WORCESTER
TOTALS

Worcester,

Hampden,
Hampshire

and

Franklin

District

Athol

Barre

Belchertown . . .

.

Brimfield

Brookfield

East Brookfield . .

Erving

Hardwick
Holland

Hubbardston . . . ,

Monson
New Breiintree . .

New Salem
North Brookfield

Northfield

Oakham
Orange
Palmer
Paxton

Petersham

Phillipston ....

Royalston

Rutland

Spencer

Sturbridge

Templeton
Wales
Ware
Warren
Warwick

West Brookfield

Winchendon . . .

TOTALS

a

310
131

111

229
216

444
111

82
738

2372

79
96
57
43
41

26
9

40
32

33

90
23

18

73

44

14

67

120

68
49

24
12

53
154
81

97

23
117

70
13

37

81

1,784

106

76
79
77
82

249
45

30
233

977

416
207
190
309
303

694
157

112

992

3380

J2
e
«
aa
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE MAN

Worcester
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Berkshire,

Hampden,
Hampshire

and
Franklin
District

Adams
Alford

Becket

Blandford

Charlemont

Cheshire

Chester

Clarksburg

Cummington . . .

.

Dalton

Egremont
Florida

Granville

Great Barrington

Hancock

Hawley
Heath
Hinsdale

Lanesborough . . . .

Lee

Lenox
Middlefield

Monroe
Monterey
Mt. Washington . .

New Ashford . . . .

New Marlborough
NORTH ADAMS .

Otis

Peru

PITTSFIELD . . . .

Plainfield

Richmond
Rowe
Sandisfield

Savoy
Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tolland

Tyringham

Washington
West Stockbridge .

Williamstown . . . .

Windsor
Worthington

TOTALS

tt2
O 1=

Is

156

16

26
11

12

50
26
14

21

100

13

9
8

111

9

6
27
29
41

71

109

23

6
21

5

8

14

162

14

6

838
13

34
15

6

7

38
72

11

31

185

19

25

2,434

e
S
GQ
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First

Bristol

District

FALL RIVER
Freetown . . . .

Somerset . . . .

Swansea . . . .

Westport . . . .

TOTALS ...

Second

Bristol

District

Acushnet
Dartmouth
Fairhaven

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Cape
and

Islands

District

Barnstable . . .

Brewster . . . .

Chatham . . . .

Chilmark . . . .

Dennis

Eastham . . . .

Edgartown . .

Falmouth . . .

Gay Head . . .

Gosnold . . . .

Harwich . . . .

Mashpee . . . .

Nantucket . . .

Oak Bluffs . .

Orleans

Provincetown
Tisbury

Truro

Wellfleet . . . .

West Tisbury .

Yarmouth . . .

TOTALS ...

!S —

117
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

First
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Hampshire
and

Franklin

District

(Continued)

Greenfield

Hadley
Hatfield

Huntington
Leverett

Leyden
Montague
NORTHAMPTON
Pelham
Shelbume

Shutesbury

South Hadley
Sunderland

Wendell
Westhampton . . . .

Whately
Williamsburg . . . .

TOTALS

First

Middlesex

District

Dunstable . . .

Groton
LOWELL . . .

Pepperell ....

Tyngsborough

Westford ....

TOTALS ...

Second

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD . .

SOMERVILLE
Winchester . . .

WOBURN . . .

TOTALS ....

"2
I

^1

209
48
34
28
60

11

121

500
34
45

35

193

40
12

9

23

38

2,108

^ _

w g

1.252

1,830

549
70

3,701

22

1
E
o =

is >J

41
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Third

Middlesex

District

MALDEN

.

MELROSE
Reading .

.

Stoneham .

Wakefield .

TOTALS .

Fourth

Middlesex

District

Arlington . . . .

Bilterica

Burlington . . .

CAMBRIDGE
Lexington . . . .

WOBURN . . .

TOTALS ....

Fifth

Middlesex

District

0£

126

126

a S

.2
~

.5 <

1,998

719
355
%
324

462

3^54

Bedford . . .

Carlisle . . . .

Chelmsford .

Concord . . .

Lexington . .

Lincoln . . .

.

Sudbury . . .

WALTHAM
Wayland . . .

Weston . . .

.

TOTALS ..

7

75
31

87

3

203

1.616

656
939
517
908

4,636

1,749

731
970
604
911

44>65

5
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First
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DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

Middlesex,
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